Building Entrance Terminals (Indoor)
Specifications subject  to change without noticeIssued Spring 2007,    Circa Enterprises Inc.              Tel: 1-800-783-6556 13
Premium Quality - Heavy Duty
110
1880ENA1/NSC-25
Ordering Information
available in 6 pair (1880ENA1/NSC-6),
50 pair (1880ENA1/NSC-50) and 100 pair
(1880ENA1/NSC-100) configuration
• wall or frame mountable
• stackable to allow for future service
expansion
• external ground connector accepts
6-14 AWG ground wire
• equipped with an internal fuse link
• accommodates industry standard 5 pin protection module
• designed to exceed the requirements set forth in Underwriters Laboratory’s UL497
 Model No. Order No. Pair Input Output Dimensions             Weight
Count (H" x W" x D") (lbs)
1880ENA1/NSC-25 308001 25 110 connector 110 connector 5.38 x 8.5 x 2.78 6
1880ENA1/NSC-25
Features & Benefits
• 110 connector input and output
• protects up to 25 lines, also
1880ENA1/NSC-25
PREVIOUSLY 1880ANA-25
Note: Protection modules ordered separately.
Building Entrance Terminals (Indoor)
Specifications subject to change without notice Tel: 1-800-783-6556           Issued Spring 2007,    Circa Enterprises Inc.14
11
0
1880ENA1/NSC-25
5
2
0
2
5
1
5
1
0
51 10 IN
OUT
15 20 25
CIRCA 1880ENA1/NSC-25G
8.50"
5.
38
"
2.
78
"